NXT - 3R/5R Readers
Data Sheet
Sleek Attractive Packages with
Ultra Thin Profile
Key Features
NXT Series Proximity Readers
Supervised by Controller for
Immediate Notification of Failure

302 Enzo Drive l San Jose, California 95138 l Email: sales@kerisys.com
Phone: 408-435-8400 l Toll Free: 800-260-5265 l  www.kerisys.com
Ordering Information & Related Products
Model Number
Certifications CE, FCC, CSA Std. C22.2, UL294
Compliance and Product Warranty
Warranty Lifetime warranty against failure under normal use and care - physical abuse is
not covered
Description
NXT-3R (c) Mullion Mount NXT Proximity Reader, access/entry version
NXT-3RE (c) Mullion Mount NXT Proximity Reader, exit/egress version
NXT-5R (c) Wall Mount NXT Proximity Reader, access/entry version
NXT-5RE (c) Wall Mount NXT Proximity Reader, exit/egress version
NXT-6RK (c) Proximity Reader and Keypad
NXT-3R/5R Readers Specifications
Keri Credentials
NXT-C-50 Clamshell Proximity Card
NXT-I-50 ISO Proximity Card, Imageable for Photo ID Badge Printing (w/o mag stripe)
NXT-S-50 ISO Proximity Card, Imageable for Photo ID Badge Printing (w/mag stripe)
NXT-K-50 Proximity Key Tag
NXT-AP-20 Adhesive Proximity Patch
1326AKHD-50 HID Equivalent Clamshell Cards
1346AKHD-50 HID Equivalent Key Tag
1386AKHD-I-50 HID Equivalent PVC Imageable Cards (w/o Mag Stripe)
Generic HID credential description